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Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

Re: R-24MED or MAX-12 or EnviTeC OOM-202

1 message

Supattra Polnikorn <bb_bio_chem2010@yahoo.com> 24 June 2021 at 07:36
To: "sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk" <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Kaokla Suchai <kaoklasc@outlook.com>

Dear Sarah Walton,

Would you please send me the proforma invoice of 39 units of R-24MED or MAX-12 today, so I can wire to you tomorrow
before 2 pm my local time and would you please prepare shipment to  ship to me early next week.

Best regards,
Ponsorn Sengthan


On Tuesday, 22 June 2021, 08:56:16 pm GMT+7, Sarah Walton <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Ponsorn Sengthan,

Our system is currently showing 39 units, however our stock levels change daily due to receipt of confirmed orders from
customers.

Kind regards


Sarah Walton
Customer Service Representative
Please note: We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered. 

Our office opening hours are Monday - Friday 8.30am - 5.30pm.


http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  


Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
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On Tue, 22 Jun 2021 at 13:16, Supattra Polnikorn <bb_bio_chem2010@yahoo.com> wrote:

Dear Sarah Walton,
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How many pieces you have in stock?
I don’t think so that he can wait for 3-4 weeks or not, and I have to quote to him on the.


Best regards,
Ponsorn Sengthan 


Sent from my iPhone



On 22 Jun BE 2564, at 15:12, Sarah Walton <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:




Sarah Walton
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